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Farnaz Fazaipour

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current
directorships

Mrs
Farnaz Fazaipour
W8 5LS

June 1968
6

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CENTRAL LISTINGS LIMITED
CENTRAL LISTINGS.COM LIMITED
GATE PROPERTY SALES LIMITED
GATE PROPERTY LONDON LIMITED
GATE PROPERTY SALES LIMITED

GATE PROPERTY SERVICES

LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE LONDON PROPERTY NETWORK

LIMITED

LONDON RENTALS LIMITED
GATE PROPERTY SALES LIMITED
GATE LOGIC LIMITED

PALACE GATE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

04014211
03977823
03114371
03830000
03114371

03106328

Number
03763420

03173387
03173382
03107304

01360350

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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901962649

901962649
11 Palace Gate

London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/05/2008
01/05/2008
01/07/2002
23/08/1999
16/10/1995

20/09/1995

App. Date
26/04/2000

15/03/1996
15/03/1996
27/09/1995

15/08/1991 30/09/2010

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



